Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Surface Mount, 105℃
AlchipTM-MAKSeries
・Suitable for small and low profile product such as the car audio and electronics
・Non solvent resistant type
・RoHS Compliant
◆SPECIFICATIONS
Items Characteristics

0.3max.
Vent for JA0
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 1.0µF:1R0, 100µF:101)
Taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 6.3V:6R3, 35V:350, 50V:500)
Series code
Category
E M A K A A A A D A A A A A A A GM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18176111 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (surface mount type)"
9DK
100
♪A
EX）10V100µF
6.3
10
16
25
35
50
j
A
C
E
V
H
◆MARKING
Rated voltage(Vdc)　 Symbol
●Rated voltage symbol
357 CAT. No. E1001Q
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors for Audio
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Surface Mount, 105℃
AlchipTM-MAKSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size Code tanδ Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size Code tanδ Part No.
6.3
22 D55 0.30 EMAK6R3ADA220MD55G
25
4.7 D55 0.16 EMAK250ADA4R7MD55G
33 E55 0.30 EMAK6R3ADA330ME55G 10 E55 0.16 EMAK250ADA100ME55G
47 E55 0.30 EMAK6R3ADA470ME55G 22 F55 0.16 EMAK250ADA220MF55G
100 F55 0.30 EMAK6R3ADA101MF55G 33 F55 0.16 EMAK250ADA330MF55G
220 H63 0.30 EMAK6R3ADA221MH63G 47 H63 0.16 EMAK250ADA470MH63G
330 H63 0.30 EMAK6R3ADA331MH63G 100 HA0 0.16 EMAK250ADA101MHA0G
470 HA0 0.30 EMAK6R3ADA471MHA0G 330 JA0 0.16 EMAK250ADA331MJA0G
1,000 JA0 0.30 EMAK6R3ADA102MJA0G
35
4.7 D55 0.13 EMAK350ADA4R7MD55G
10
22 E55 0.26 EMAK100ADA220ME55G 10 E55 0.13 EMAK350ADA100ME55G
33 E55 0.26 EMAK100ADA330ME55G 22 F55 0.13 EMAK350ADA220MF55G
47 F55 0.26 EMAK100ADA470MF55G 33 H63 0.13 EMAK350ADA330MH63G
100 F55 0.26 EMAK100ADA101MF55G 47 HA0 0.13 EMAK350ADA470MHA0G
220 H63 0.26 EMAK100ADA221MH63G 100 JA0 0.13 EMAK350ADA101MJA0G
330 HA0 0.26 EMAK100ADA331MHA0G 220 JA0 0.13 EMAK350ADA221MJA0G
470 JA0 0.26 EMAK100ADA471MJA0G
50
1.0 D55 0.12 EMAK500ADA1R0MD55G
16
10 D55 0.22 EMAK160ADA100MD55G 2.2 D55 0.12 EMAK500ADA2R2MD55G
22 E55 0.22 EMAK160ADA220ME55G 3.3 D55 0.12 EMAK500ADA3R3MD55G
47 F55 0.22 EMAK160ADA470MF55G 4.7 E55 0.12 EMAK500ADA4R7ME55G
100 H63 0.22 EMAK160ADA101MH63G 10 F55 0.12 EMAK500ADA100MF55G
220 HA0 0.22 EMAK160ADA221MHA0G 22 H63 0.12 EMAK500ADA220MH63G
330 HA0 0.22 EMAK160ADA331MHA0G 33 HA0 0.12 EMAK500ADA330MHA0G
470 JA0 0.22 EMAK160ADA471MJA0G 47 HA0 0.12 EMAK500ADA470MHA0G
100 JA0 0.12 EMAK500ADA101MJA0G
358 CAT. No. E1001Q
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors for Audio